Tip Adapter Guide
For the ConnectorMax Fiber Inspection Probe
PATCHCORD TIPS  /  BULKHEAD ADAPTERS  /
APC AND UPC  /  SINGLE FIBER  /  MULTIFIBER
The largest range of tip adapters in the industry to match any
connector, in all settings possible.
PATCHCORD TIPS  /  BULKHEAD ADAPTERS  /
APC AND UPC  /  SINGLE FIBER  /  MULTIFIBER

patchcord tip for 2.5
mm/APC ferrule
Ordering information
* Pass/Fail analysis not supported.
EXFO - FIP Tip Adapter Guide 6
Ordering information
Bulkhead Adapters
Part Number FIPT-400-D4 FIPT-400-E2000 FIPT-400-E2000-APC * FIPT-400-FC-APC FIPT-400-FC-SC FIPT-400-FC-SC-A6
Description D4 tip for bulkhead
adapter
E-2000 tip for
bulkhead adapter
E2000 APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
FC/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
FC and SC tip for
bulkhead adapter
FC and SC angled tip
for bulkhead adapter;
60 degrees
Part Number FIPT-400-LC-SQ FIPT-400-LC-A6 FIPT-400-LC-APC FIPT-400-LC-L FIPT-400-LC-L-137 FIPT-400-LEMO
Description LC tip for bulkhead
adapter
LC angled tip for
bulkhead adapter;
60 degrees
LC/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
Extended LC tip for PC
bulkhead adapter
137 mm, extended LC
tip for PC bulkhead
adapter
Lemo bulkhead
adapter
Part Number FIPT-400-LX.5 FIPT-400-LX5-APC * FIPT-400-MTRJ * FIPT-400-MU FIPT-400-MU-L FIPT-400-MU-L-149
Description LX.5/PC tip for
bulkhead connector
LX.5/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
MTRJ tip for MTRJ
bulkhead
MU tip for bulkhead
adapters
Extended MU tip for
PC bulkhead adapter
149 mm, extended MU
tip for PC bulkhead
adapter
Part Number FIPT-400-SMAM * FIPT-400-ST FIPT-400-OTAP-APC
Description SMA tip for male
connector
ST tip for bulkhead
adapter
OptiTap™ bulkhead
adapter
* Pass/Fail analysis not supported.
Part Number FIPT-400-SC-APC FIPT-400-SC-APC-L FIPT-400-SC-L FIPT-400-SC-L-149 FIPT-400-LC-APC-L FIPT-400-SMA *
Description SC/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
SC angled extended
tip for bulkhead

connector
EXFO - FIP Tip Adapter Guide 7
Ordering information
Automated multifiber tips, nozzles and adapters *
Part Number FIPT-400-MF-MPO FIPT-400-MF-MPO-APC FIPT-400-MF-MPO-K FIPT-400-MF-MPO-X FIPT-400-NZ-MPO
Description Automated tip for MPO/
UPC connectors (12-fiber
row), one-hand operation.
Compatible with single-
and dual-row connectors,
up to 24 fibers.
Automated tip for MPO/
APC connectors (12-fiber
row), one-hand operation.
Compatible with single-
and dual-row connectors,
up to 24 fibers.
Automated tip kit for
MPO/UPC and MPO/
APC connectors (12-fiber
row), one-hand operation.
Compatible with single-
and dual-row connectors,
up to 24 fibers.
Automated tip for MPO-
16/UPC connectors
(16-fiber row), one-hand
operation. Compatible
with single- and dual-row
connectors, up to 32
fibers.
MPO/UPC replaceable
nozzle for FIPT-400-MF
automated tip for 12-fiber
row connectors. Compatible
with single- and dual-row
connectors, up to 24 fibers.
Part Number FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-APC FIPT-NZ-MPO-X FIPT-MPO-BLK FIPT-400-X-BLK FIPT-400-MF-QODC-12
Description MPO/APC replaceable
nozzle for FIPT-400-
MF automated tip for
12-fiber row connectors.
Compatible with single-
and dual-row connectors,
up to 24 fibers.
MPO/UPC replaceable
nozzle for FIPT-400-
MF automated tip for
16-fiber row connectors.
Compatible with single-
and dual-row connectors,
up to 32 fibers.
Specialized bulkhead
adapter for patchcord
inspection for 12-fiber row
connectors. Compatible
with single- and dual-row
connectors, up to 24
fibers.
Specialized bulkhead
adapter for patchcord
inspection for 16-fiber row
connectors. Compatible
with single- and dual-row
connectors, up to 32
fibers.
Automated tip for QODC-
12/UPC connectors (12
fibers); one hand operation.
Compatible with plug and
socket connectors.
Part Number FIPT-400-MF-QODC-12-APC FIPT-400-NZ-QODC-12 FIPT-400-NZ-QODC-12-APC FIPT-400-MF-OTIP-APC FIPT-400-NZ-OTIP-APC
Description FIPT-400-MF automated

Description Bulkhead adapter for MPO
patchcord inspection
Ordering information
* Pass/Fail analysis not supported.
Manual MPO tips (with scanning knobs), nozzle and adapters
Part Number FIPT-400-MTP-MTR * FIPT-400-MTP-MTRA FIPT-400-MTP-MTR-K FIPT-400-MTPA-TIP FIPT-400-MTP2-TIP
Description MTP-MPO/UPC multirow tip
for bulkhead adapter
MTP/MPO multirow APC
tip for bulkhead adapter:
includes a bulkhead adapter
for patchcord inspection
MTP-MPO/APC and UPC
multirow tip for bulkhead
adapter
MTP-MPO/APC replaceable
nozzle for single or
multirow adapter
MTP/MPO multirow APC
tip for bulkhead adapter:
includes a bulkhead adapter
for patchcord inspection
ODC 2 & 4 fibers tips and guides
Part Number FIPT-400-ODC-U FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P FIPT-400-ODC-S
Description ODC universal guided tip
(to be used with a plug
guide)
ODC 2 pin plug (female)
guide tip
ODC 4 pin plug (female)
guide tip
ODC socket (male) tip
EXFO - FIP Tip Adapter Guide 9
Tip adapter kits
Part Number FIPT-400-LC-K FIPT-400-LC-K-APC FIPT-400-LC-K-UPC FIPT-400-SCA-K FIPT-400-ODC-
4PIN-P-K
FIPT-400-ODC-
2&4PIN-P-K
Description LC tip kit including:
›   FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for
bulkhead adapters
›  FIPT-400-LC-APC:
LC/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter